
REG AREA WAA COORDINATOR CARE MANAGER NMS 
1 New 

Orleans 
NCFS 

504-266-2576 
Jada Trusclair  
trusclairj@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3027 

Elizabeth Smoak 
esmoak@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8811 

Linda Reddix  
Lmreddix@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3100 

2 Baton 
Rouge 

NCFS 
225-456-2006 

Allegra Freeman 
freemana@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3209 

Rosara Ortiz-Riley 
ortizrileyr@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8814 

Jay Ganesan 
SJGanesan@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3194 

3 North 
Shore 

Choices 
985-318-3250 

Jada Trusclair  
trusclairj@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3027 

Blanche Bienvenu 
bbienvenu@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3225 

Linda Reddix 
Lmreddix@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3100 

4 Houma Ascent 
985-232-3930 

 

Allegra Freeman 
freemana@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3209 

Lara Mayon 
mayonl@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8813 

Linda Reddix 
LMReddix@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3100 

5 Lafayette Eckerd 
337-456-6668 

Patricia Powell 
powellp@magellanhealth.com 
619-324-8037 

Georgia Grimes 
grimesg@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3219 

Jay Ganesan  
SJGanesan@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3194 

6 Lake 
Charles 

Choices 
337-310-3737 

Todd Earnest 
Tearnest@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3076 

Lara Mayon 
mayonl@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8813 

Jay Ganesan 
SJGanesan@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3194 

7 Alexandria Eckerd 
318-443-7900 

Patricia Powell 
powellp@magellanhealth.com 
619-324-8037 

Georgia Grimes 
grimesg@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3219 

Sharonda Gray  
Sgray@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8829 

8 Shreveport Choices 
318-221-1807 

Todd Earnest 
Tearnest@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3076 

Lara Mayon 
mayonl@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8813 

Sharonda Gray  
Sgray@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8829 

9 Monroe Ascent 
318-654-4245 

Donna Matthews 

mathewsd@magellanhealth.com 
225-367-3681 

Sherita Brown-Mims 
brownmimss@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8805 

Sharonda Gray  
Sgray@magellanhealth.com 
318-524-8829 
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